SOMETHING SWEET

JONES FAMILY CHEESECAKE
SEASONAL TOPPING, GRAHAM WALNUT CRUST

CHOCOLATE POTS DE CREME
Single Origin Chocolate - Peru
GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMBLE, ITALIAN MERINGUE

VANILLA CREME BRULEE
SHORTBREAD

CARROT CAKE
CARROT CARAMEL, CARDAMOM CHANTILLY

THE AFFOGATO
ESPRESSO, VANILLA GELATO, SHORTBREAD

GELATO
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR HOUSE MADE FLAVORS

SORBET
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR HOUSE MADE FLAVORS

13

13

13

12

TWO SCOOPS 8

TWO SCOOPS 8
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